
ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

39.3281.85RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2 0 2 1 0 -1 4.70
2
3
4

SlLi4+CuLi4
CCiSt3
CuLi4

1

5.6 1 1 11 1 2 2 2 02
6.2 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 1
4.0

0.69
1.00
0.56 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 1

6.29
7.20
4.56

42.53

11112-1101 7.8810.887.0CSeSt45
122110000 4.3810.384.0SlLi46

7 4.0CoSp3 0.31 1 4.311 0 1 -1 0 2 1 1 0
35.5 39.32

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.50
7.50
7.50

7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.50
7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50
7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.16
7.03
7.06

Choreography 7.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.751.00 7.06
Interpretation/Timing 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.001.00 7.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.53

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

37.3978.58ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Luca LANOTTE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CSeSt41 7.0 0.38 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 7.38
2
3
4

Sp2
SlLi4+CuLi3
CuLi4

2

3.0 1 0 01 0 0 2 1 11
5.3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
4.0

0.31
0.50
0.44 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0

3.31
5.80
4.44

41.19

10020-1200 4.9510.254.7BSTw45
000100001 7.1300.137.0CCiSt46

7 4.0RoLi4 0.38 1 4.381 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0
35.0 37.39

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.00
7.25
7.25

7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50
7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25
7.25 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.81
6.78
7.00

Choreography 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.251.00 6.81
Interpretation/Timing 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.751.00 7.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 41.19

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

38.1777.14CANAllie HANN-McCURDY / Michael CORENO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.19 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.89
2
3
4

SlLi4
CCiSt3
CuLi4+RoLi4

3

4.0 1 1 01 1 0 2 2 11
6.2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5.6

0.50
1.00
0.44 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 0

4.50
7.20
6.04

38.97

10000-1100 4.8310.134.7FSTw45
00011-1-101 6.3300.136.2CSeSt36

7 4.0RoLi4 0.38 1 4.381 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
35.4 38.17

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.50
6.25
6.75

6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25
6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50
6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.47
6.41
6.56

Choreography 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.501.00 6.47
Interpretation/Timing 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.501.00 6.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.97

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

37.5476.71USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt41 6.2 0.63 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6.83
2
3
4

CuLi4+RoLi4
CoSp4
BSTw4

4

5.6 0 1 01 1 1 2 0 00
4.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
4.7

0.25
0.19

-0.13 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 0

5.85
4.89
4.57

39.17

212112211 4.6910.694.0CuLi45
000200100 6.3300.136.2CCiSt36

7 4.0RoLi4 0.38 1 4.381 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
35.4 37.54

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.25

6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50
6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25
6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.56
6.47
6.50

Choreography 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.501.00 6.56
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.501.00 6.59
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.17

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

32.9166.60RUSKristina GORSHKOVA / Vitali BUTIKOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

BSTw31 4.0 0.63 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 4.63
2
3
4

CSeSt2
CuLi4
CoSp2

5

5.3 0 1 01 1 1 1 0 00
4.0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
3.5

0.50
0.31
0.13 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 1 1

5.80
4.31
3.63

33.69

000010001 5.7310.135.6CuLi4+RoLi45
011010010 5.6800.385.3CCiSt26

7 3.0RoLi2 0.13 1 3.130 0 0 -1 0 1 0 1 0
30.7 32.91

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.50
5.50

5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.75
5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00
6.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.59
5.56
5.69

Choreography 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.001.00 5.59
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.001.00 5.69
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.69

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

33.8864.15USAEmily SAMUELSON / Evan BATES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

BSTw41 4.7 0.38 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 5.08
2
3
4

CCiSt3
CuLi3
SeLi4

6

6.2 0 0 00 1 0 0 1 10
3.5 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
5.6

0.25
0.25
0.31 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1

6.45
3.75
5.91

30.27

00-11-1-1-100 2.810-0.193.0CoSp15
000100100 5.6300.135.5DiSt36

7 4.0RoLi4 0.25 1 4.251 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
32.5 33.88

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.00

5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25
5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.00
5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.09
4.97
5.09

Choreography 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.001.00 5.06
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.251.00 5.06
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.27

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.2660.11UKRAlina SAPRIKINA / Pavel KHIMICH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw31 4.0 -0.38 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 0 -1 3.62
2
3
4

CCiSt3
RoLi4
CoSp2

7

6.2 1 0 00 0 0 1 0 00
4.0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
3.5

0.13
0.50
0.13 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.33
4.50
3.63

29.85

-10-100-1000 4.072-0.134.2SlLi2+RoLi25
00-100-1-100 4.550-0.254.8DiSt26

7 3.5SlLi3 0.06 0 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
30.2 30.26

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.50
5.25

5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.25
5.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.00
4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.00
5.00
4.88

Choreography 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.251.00 5.00
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.251.00 4.97
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.85

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

30.9059.06CANAndrea CHONG / Spencer BARNES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt21 5.3 -0.25 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 5.05
2
3
4

CuLi3
CoSp2
FSTw4

8

3.5 0 0 00 1 0 1 1 00
3.5 -1 -1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
4.7

0.13
0.06

-0.31 0 0 0 0 -1 -2 1 -2 -1 -1

3.63
3.56
4.39

28.16

011100010 4.7900.194.6CuLi2+RoLi35
0001-1-1000 5.170-0.135.3CSeSt26

7 4.0RoLi4 0.31 0 4.311 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
30.9 30.90

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.25
4.50

4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50
4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50
4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.72
4.66
4.69

Choreography 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.751.00 4.69
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.501.00 4.72
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.16

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

32.2357.28ITASerena TANCREDI / Simone VATURI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

Sp21 3.0 0.25 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.25
2
3
4

CSeSt3
SlLi4
SlLi4+CuLi3

9

6.2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 00
4.0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1
5.3

0.00
0.31
0.25 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

6.20
4.31
5.55

25.05

0-1-10-2-1-1-10 3.62-1-0.384.0FSTw35
00-100-1000 5.170-0.135.3CCiSt26

7 4.0RoLi4 0.13 1 4.131 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.8 32.23

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.00
4.25
4.25

4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00
4.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50
4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.13
4.06
4.34

Choreography 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.751.00 4.19
Interpretation/Timing 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.751.00 4.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.05

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

28.9854.50POLMilena SZYMCZYK / Maciej BERNADOWSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CCiSt11 4.5 0.25 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 4.75
2
3
4

RoLi4
CuLi4+RoLi4
FSTw3

10

4.0 1 1 01 -1 1 0 1 01
5.6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4.0

0.31
0.06

-0.25 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0

4.31
5.66
3.75

25.52

000100100 3.0600.063.0SlLi25
00010-1000 4.2000.004.2DiSt16

7 3.5CoSp2 -0.25 0 3.25-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2 0 0
28.8 28.98

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.25
4.75

4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75
4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75
4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

4.22
4.19
4.38

Choreography 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.751.00 4.22
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.001.00 4.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.52

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.5646.21HUNDorina MOLNAR / Mate FEJES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

BSTw31 4.0 -0.63 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 3.37
2
3
4

CuLi2+RoLi2
ACiSt1
SlLi3

11

4.2 1 1 00 0 0 0 0 -10
4.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0
3.5

0.06
0.00
0.06 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

4.26
4.20
3.56

19.65

-10-100-1000 2.870-0.133.0CoSp15
00000-1000 4.8000.004.8DiSt26

7 3.5CuLi3 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.2 26.56

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.50
3.50

3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75
3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75
2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.25
3.25
3.34

Choreography 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.001.00 3.31
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.001.00 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.65

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.6243.62CZEBarbora HEROLDOVA / Zdenek PAZDERA 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.31 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4.31
2
3
4

CCiSt1
CoSp2
FSTw

12

4.5 0 0 00 0 0 0 1 00
3.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
0.0

0.00
0.13
0.00 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -1 -2 -3 -2

4.50
3.63
0.00

21.00

-10000-1-100 5.171-0.135.3SlLi4+RoLi35
00-1000-100 4.070-0.134.2MiSt16

7 3.0RoLi2 -0.06 0 2.941 0 -1 -1 0 1 0 0 -1
24.5 24.62

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.50
3.25

3.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25
3.50 3.00 2.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25
3.50 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.47
3.47
3.50

Choreography 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.501.00 3.50
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.501.00 3.59
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.00

Deductions Extended lifts: Falls: -2.00-1.00 -1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix - Skate Slovakia
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.5339.80FRAZoe BLANC / Pierre-Lou BOUQUET 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp11 3.0 -0.44 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 2.56
2
3
4

CuLi4
BSTw1
RoLi4

13

4.0 0 1 00 0 0 0 1 00
3.0 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -1 -2 -2 -3
4.0

0.06
-1.11
0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4.06
1.89
4.00

19.27

-1-2-2-1-2-2-3-2-1 2.45-2-1.754.2MiSt15
-10-10-1-1-2-1-1 3.62-1-0.884.5CCiSt16

7 4.2SeLi2 -0.25 0 3.950 0 -2 -1 -1 1 -1 0 -1
26.9 22.53

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

2.25
3.00
2.75

2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25
2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75
2.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

3.22
3.19
3.06

Choreography 2.50 2.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.001.00 3.41
Interpretation/Timing 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.751.00 3.19
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.27

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.5938.04ISREkaterina PROTSKO / Shimon GERSNER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FSTw11 3.0 -0.63 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 2.37
2
3
4

CuLi3
CCiSt1
SlLi3+RoLi3

14

3.5 1 0 00 -1 0 0 0 00
4.5 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1
4.9

0.00
-1.00
-0.13 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

3.50
3.50
4.77

15.45

-2-1-10-1-2-10-1 2.50-1-0.503.0CoSp15
-10-10-1-1-20-1 3.45-1-0.754.2DiSt16

7 3.5RoLi3 0.00 1 3.500 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 -2
26.6 23.59

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.25
3.00

2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25
2.25 2.25 2.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.00
2.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.25

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

2.53
2.56
2.59

Choreography 3.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.001.00 2.63
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.001.00 2.59
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.45

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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